




















Mill Column Diagram
(8000 Series Parts)

8013 ———M M &
8012— &>

S

e 8014

@_sms

©—— 8016

8011

8010
8009

Tgr—'——— 8017
v
8018

8020
8021
8022
8023
8——8024
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
8001 P04928001 PEDESTAL 8016 [P8103 BALL BEARING 8103
8002 |P04928002 TAPER PIN 8017 |PK69M KEY 4 X4 X 12
8003 [PLWO5M LOCK WASHER 12MM 8018 |P04928018 HEADSTOCK LEAD SCREW
8004 |PSB92M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 40 8019 |PR18M EXT RETAINING RING 17MM
8005 [PLWO5M LOCK WASHER 12MM 8020 |PSB0O6M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25
8006 |PSB119M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 55 8021 P04928021 LEADSCREW NUT
8007 |P04928007 COLUMN 8022 |P04928022 COLUMN BRACKET
8008 [P04928008 COLUMN FLANGE 8023 |P04928023 T-BOLT
8009 |PSB02M CAP SCREW Mé6-1 X 20 8024 |P04928024 SPECIAL SHOULDER SCREW
8010 [P8106 BALL BEARING 8106 8025 |P04928025 WEDGE SLEEVE
8011 P04928011 COLUMN BRACKET 8026 |P04928026 LOCK STUD
8012 P04928012 TANG WASHER 8027 P04928027 LEVER HUB
8013 |P04928013 SPANNER NUT M30-1.5 8028 |P04928028 TAPER PIN
8014 PN41M ACORN NUT M10-1.5 8029 P04928029 LEVER
8015 P04928015 HAND WHEEL 8030 P04928030 KNOB M8-1.25 FEMALE
-66- G0492 12" X 36" Combo Lathe/Mill

©




Stand Diagram
(8500 Series Parts)

"~
.

06
8503 8505

8507 8509 8510

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

8501 [P04928501 OIL PAN 8510 [P04928510 RIGHT BOTTOM BOX
8502 [P04928502 LEFT BOTTOM BOX 8511 [P04928511 BACKSPLASH

8503 |P04928503 CONNECTION BOARD 8512 [PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 12
8504 |[PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12 8513 |PB116M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 45
8505 |PWO02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 8514 |PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
8506 |P04928506 LEFT BRACKET 8515 |PLWO6M LOCK WASHER 10MM
8507 |PNO6M HEX NUT M5-.8 8516 |PWO04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
8508 |PWO02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 8517 |PNO2M HEX NUT M10-1.5

8509 |P04928509 RIGHT BRACKET

G0492 12" X 36" Combo Lathe/Mill

©

-67-



-68-

Accessories and Labels Diagram
(9000 Series Parts)

9035

9031
9029

? G0492 12" X 36" Combo Lathe/Mill



9000 Series Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

9001 [P04929001 6" THREE-JAW CHUCK 9022 |P04929022 |DRILL CHUCK KEY

9004 [P04929004 8" FOUR-JAW UNIVERSAL CHUCK 9023 |P04929023 |BACK SPLASH

9005 [P04929005 8" FACEPLATE 9024 |P04929024 |CHIP TRAY

9006 [P04929006 FOUR-JAW CHUCK KEY 9025 [P04929025 |THREAD DIAL

9007 [P04929007 DRILL CHUCK (1-13MM, JT-33) 9026 |P04929026 |KICK PANEL

9008 [P04929008 WRENCH SET 9027 |P04929027 |COMPLETE RT DOOR LATCH ASSY
(8/10, 10/12, 14/17, 17/19 MM) 9028 ([P04929028 |COMPLETE LFT DOOR LATCH ASSY

9008-1 |P04929008-1 |[COMBINATION WRENCH 8/10 9029 |P04929029 |RT DOOR W/HINDGES AND LOCK

9008-2 |P04929008-2 |COMBINATION WRENCH 10/12 9030 |P04929030 |LFT DOOR W/HINDGES AND LOCK

9008-3 [P04929008-3 [COMBINATION WRENCH 14/17 9031 [P04929031 |COMPLETE RT CABINET W/DOOR

9008-4 [P04929008-4 [COMBINATION WRENCH 17/19 9032 [P04929032 |COMPLETE LFT CABINET W/DOOR

9009 [P04929009 HEX WRENCH SET (2, 4, 6, 8, MM) 9033 [P04929033 |RUBBER MAT

9009-1 [PAWO2M HEX WRENCH 4MM 9034 [P04929034 |GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE

9009-2 [PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM 9035 |[P04929035 |G0492 LABEL

9009-3 [PAWO6M HEX WRENCH 6MM 9037 [P04929037 |DATA LABEL

9009-4 [PAWOBM HEX WRENCH 8MM 9038 [P04929038 |GENERAL WARNING LABEL

9010 [P04929010 THREE-JAW CHUCK KEY 9039 [P04929039 |WEAR EYEPROTECTION LABEL

9011 [P04929011 OIL CAN 9040 [P04929040 |READ MANUAL FIRST LABEL

9012 [P04929012 DEAD CENTER MT#5 9041 [P04929041 |[TIE BACK LOOSE CLOTHING LABEL

9013 [P04929013 STANDARD SCREWDRIVER #2 9043 |P04929043 |THREAD DIAL CHART LABEL

9014 [P04929014 WEDGE 9044 [P04929044 |[INCH/METRIC CONVERSION CHART

9015 [P04929015 TOOL POST T-HANDLE WRENCH 9045 [P04929045 |MILL GEAR BOX SPEED LABEL

9016 [P04929016 DEAD CENTER MT#3 9046 [P04929046 |WEAR EYEPROTECTION LABEL

9017 [P04929017 THREE-JAW CHUCK INT. JAWS 9047 |P04929047 |ELECTRICAL HAZARD LABEL

9020 [P04929020 ARBOR JT-33 TO MT#3 9048 [P04929048 |READ MANUAL FIRST LABEL

9021 [P04929021 SPOT PAINT

G0492 12" X 36" Combo Lathe/Mill

©

-69-




WARRANTY AND RETURNS

Grizzly Industrial, Inc. warrants every product it sells for a period of 1 year to the original purchaser from
the date of purchase. This warranty does not apply to defects due directly or indirectly to misuse, abuse,
negligence, accidents, repairs or alterations or lack of maintenance. This is Grizzly’s sole written warranty
and any and all warranties that may be implied by law, including any merchantability or fitness, for any par-
ticular purpose, are hereby limited to the duration of this written warranty. We do not warrant or represent
that the merchandise complies with the provisions of any law or acts unless the manufacturer so warrants.
In no event shall Grizzly’s liability under this warranty exceed the purchase price paid for the product and
any legal actions brought against Grizzly shall be tried in the State of Washington, County of Whatcom.

We shall in no event be liable for death, injuries to persons or property or for incidental, contingent, special,
or consequential damages arising from the use of our products.

To take advantage of this warranty, contact us by mail or phone and give us all the details. We will then
issue you a “Return Number,” which must be clearly posted on the outside as well as the inside of the
carton. We will not accept any item back without this number. Proof of purchase must accompany the
merchandise.

The manufacturers reserve the right to change specifications at any time because they constantly strive to
achieve better quality equipment. We make every effort to ensure that our products meet high quality and
durability standards and we hope you never need to use this warranty.

Please feel free to write or call us if you have any questions about the machine or the manual.

Thank you again for your business and continued support. We hope to serve you again soon.

-70- E G0492 12" X 36" Combo Lathe/Mill



CUT ALONG DOTTED LINE

Grizzly WARRANTY CARD

Industrial, Inc.

Name

Street

City State Zip
Phone # Email Invoice #
Model # Order # Serial #

The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.

1. How did you learn about us?
Advertisement Friend Catalog
Card Deck Website Other:

2.  Which of the following magazines do you subscribe to?

Cabinet Maker Popular Mechanics Today’s Homeowner
Family Handyman Popular Science Wood

Hand Loader Popular Woodworking Wooden Boat

Handy Practical Homeowner Woodshop News
Home Shop Machinist Precision Shooter Woodsmith

Journal of Light Cont. Projects in Metal Woodwork

Live Steam RC Modeler Woodworker West
Model Airplane News Rifle Woodworker’s Journal
Modeltec Shop Notes Other:

Old House Journal Shotgun News

3. What is your annual household income?

$20,000-$29,000 $30,000-$39,000 $40,000-$49,000
$50,000-$59,000 $60,000-$69,000 $70,000+
4. What is your age group?
20-29 30-39 40-49
50-59 60-69 70+

5. How long have you been a woodworker/metalworker?
0-2 Years 2-8 Years 8-20 Years 20+ Years

6. How many of your machines or tools are Grizzly?

0-2 3-5 6-9 10+
7. Do you think your machine represents a good value? Yes No
8. Would you recommend Grizzly Industrial to a friend? Yes No

9. Would you allow us to use your name as a reference for Grizzly customers in your area?
Note: We never use names more than 3 times. Yes No

10. Comments:

G0492 12" X 36" Combo Lathe/Mill E -71-



FOLD ALONG DOTTED LINE

“ ‘ ” Place
Stamp

Here

Grizziy

Industrial, Inc.

GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
P.O. BOX 2069
BELLINGHAM, WA 98227-2069

FOLD ALONG DOTTED LINE

Send a Grizzly Catalog to a friend:

Name
Street
City State Zip

TAPE ALONG EDGES--PLEASE DO NOT STAPLE






7 UTLCEI

T00L WEBSITE

Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly®- Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!

Visit Our Website Today And Discover
Why Grizzly® Is The Industry Leader!

* SECURE ORDERING
* ORDERS SHIPPED WITHIN 24 HOURS
* E-MAIL RESPONSE WITHIN ONE HOUR

-OR-

Call Today For A FREE
Full Color Catalog

- S00-gL-ATT)

I AMERICAN
VISA | MasterCard @
—— | | [






